Team

The Bridge #1

Church on the Rock #1
Church of the Cross #1
Bayside Community Church
Impact Community Church
First Baptist Church Palmetto
#1

April 02, 2016

Standings
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13

o U o O o

A Division

Lost

© 0 o1 g R

14

Win %o
.929
.643
.643
429
.357
.000

RF
272
177
244
182
185
105

RA
125
161
185
198
237
259

Diff
147
16
59
-16
-52
-154

GB

4.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
13.0
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